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RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BIAGINI FRANCESCA 1 28,50 0 0 156 184,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BERLINI NICOLETTA 2 29 3,50 0 138 170,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM DEL BALDO DANIELA 3 27 3 0 126 156 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM RINALDI CARLA ANGELA MARIA 4 24 5 0 117 146 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM GIANESSI BARBARA 5 29 6 0 110 145 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM MAGNANI MARIA ANGELA 6 33 15 0 95 143 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM SEMPRINI SABRINA 7 29 6 0 104 139 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM PAPA TIZIANA 8 28 9,50 0 88 125,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BEZZI MARGHERITA 9 33 23 0 68 124 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM CECCARINI ALESSANDRO 10 25,50 13 0 84 122,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BRASILIANI SERENA 11 26,50 0,50 0 92 119 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM MONTELEONE EGLE NUNZIA 12 28 18 0 70 116 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BAGALA' CAMILLA 13 33 4,50 0 78 115,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM MORRI ENRICA 14 25 18,50 0 71 114,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM GAUDENZI SAMANTHA 15 28 0 0 84 112 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM TOSI LAURA 16 26,50 0,50 0 84 111 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM ESPOSITO MARIANNA 17 24 14 0 73 111 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM SANTAMARIA GIUSI 18 28 0 0 82 110 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM PACI SILVIA 19 33 6 0 70 109 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BARNABE' LUCIA 20 33 0 0 72 105 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM FORMISANO LOREDANA 21 27,50 2 0 74 103,50 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM FABBRI ANTONELLA 22 22,50 0 0 79 101,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM ALTIERI STEFANIA 23 27 19 0 54 100 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM CASADEI ADELE 24 33 0 0 66 99 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM LOVECE LETIZIA 25 23 11 0 64 98 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM FRENQUELLUCCI MARTINA 26 29 6,50 0 60 95,50 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM LORENZINI ANDREA 27 28 13 0 54 95 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM SPAZI FEDERICA 28 23,50 0 0 67 90,50 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BARLETTA GIANLUCA OTTORINO 29 27 1 0 60 88 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM MARCHINI MONICA 30 27 0 0 60 87 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM GABRIELLI MARINA 31 26,50 4 0 56 86,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM CASALBONI EMILIANO 32 33 4 0 48 85 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM GHINELLI ANGELICA 33 27,50 9 0 48 84,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM FEOLA SONIA 34 22 6 0 56 84 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM MASTRONARDI PAOLA 35 21 2 0 60 83 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BIAGINI FEDERICA 36 27 7,50 0 48 82,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM CAPRINI ANNA PAOLA 37 33 13 0 36 82 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM NANNI DEBORA 38 29 4,50 0 48 81,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BENZI ANNA MARIA LORENA 39 27 6,50 0 48 81,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM CHIULLI VALENTINA 40 29 10 0 42 81 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM VERZELLA MICHELE 41 20,50 6,50 0 53 80 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM FOSCHI CLAUDIA 42 33 0,50 0 46 79,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM TONI ANTONIO 43 25 0 0 54 79 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BARBIERI LAURA 44 33 2 0 43 78 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM LUPO SARA 45 26,50 7,50 0 44 78 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM ZERBINI BARBARA 46 26,50 0,50 0 50 77 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM CASESI NADIA LETIZIA 47 24 3 0 50 77 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM DRUDI LUCIA 48 33 0 0 43 76 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BALDACCI SARAH 49 33 7,50 0 35 75,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM GARRIBBA CLAUDIA TERESA 50 24 9 0 42 75 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM VIGNALI DENISE 51 24,50 0,50 0 48 73 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM TOMASETTI SIMONA 52 25 12 0 36 73 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM CASADEI MARA 53 27 4 0 42 73 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM POZZOBON IRENE 54 33 4 0 36 73 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM PIRACCINI SANDRA 55 28 8 0 36 72 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM NICOLINI GIORGIA 56 33 3 0 36 72 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM DELMAGNO VIOLA 57 33 14 0 25 72 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BASILE DOMENICA 58 23,50 2 0 46 71,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM EVANGELISTI ELISA 59 26,50 9 0 36 71,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM FIORITO MARGHERITA GRETA 60 26 3 0 42 71 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM CASTIGLIONI MARINA 61 33 1,50 0 36 70,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM STEFANINI SARA 62 24 0 0 46 70 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM SPINA PALMA ADDOLORATA 63 25 17 0 28 70 NO 06/09/2022
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RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM GARDELLINI SILVIA 64 25,50 0 0 44 69,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM LEPORE MICHELA 65 33 18,50 0 18 69,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM GIOVANARDI CECILIA 66 33 0 0 36 69 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM STRAMIGIOLI VALENTINA 67 33 0 0 36 69 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BIGUCCI SERENA 68 27,50 0 0 40 67,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM PASCALE MARIA 69 29 13 0 24 66 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM VACCARINI ILARIA SOFIA 70 27,50 12,50 0 26 66 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM PAOLINO ELEONORA 71 24 0 0 41 65 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM DI BONA CLAUDIA 72 28,50 6 0 30 64,50 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BONFE' GIULIA 73 28 6 0 30 64 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM QUONDAMATTEO SILVIA 74 26,50 6 0 31 63,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM SANCISI EMANUELA 75 26 0 0 37 63 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM FRANCIONI MATTEO 76 33 5 0 25 63 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM DEL SORDO SILVIA 77 27 0 0 36 63 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM TREDANARI SARA 78 33 6 0 24 63 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM CANDUCCI FRANCESCA 79 27,50 8 0 27 62,50 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM TACCHI ILARIA 80 33 11,50 0 18 62,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM FURFARO GIOVANNINI ROSA 81 24,50 0 0 38 62,50 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM CLEMENTI SOFIA 82 29 8 0 25 62 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM SALIMBENI FRANCESCO 83 19 0 0 42 61 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM MANCINI SAMANTA 84 33 4 0 24 61 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM CALDARI THOMAS 85 33 4 0 24 61 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM PELAGALLI GIULIA 86 26 4 0 30 60 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM ZANGHERI MARIA CECILIA 87 27 3 0 30 60 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM FOCHESATO MONICA 88 26 0 0 34 60 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM PAZZINI ANNA MARIA 89 33 3 0 24 60 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM LOMBARDINI GIULIA 90 33 3 0 24 60 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM RONDANINI NICOLETTA 91 33 8 0 19 60 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BATTAGLIA TANIA 92 29 2 0 29 60 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BELLO SARA 93 26,50 2 0 31 59,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BUCCERI ANNALISA 94 24,50 4,50 0 30 59 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM ROSSI JESSICA 95 33 8 0 18 59 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM RASTELLI GIULIA 96 29 0 0 30 59 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM CELLI CATERINA 97 29 6 0 24 59 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM FOSCHI MARIA GRAZIA 98 26,50 0 0 32 58,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM CORVINO ORIANA 99 26 8 0 24 58 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM MONTANARI SILVIA 100 26,50 29 0 2 57,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM CECERE DAVIDE 101 33 10 0 14 57 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM MALERBA ELENA 102 23 3 0 30 56 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM MANICA ADELAIDE 103 23,50 1 0 31 55,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM LICO VANESSA 104 33 3 0 19 55 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM SANSONI SONIA 105 29 12,50 0 13 54,50 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM TURCHINI ELEONORA 106 26,50 14 0 14 54,50 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM CINZI GLORIA 107 33 3 0 18 54 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BIONDI ALBERTO 108 33 0 0 21 54 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM CASTELLANI FABIOLA 109 25,50 0 0 28 53,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM LAUDATO FLORIANA 110 25 18 0 10 53 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM SANTINELLI ILENIA 111 33 0 0 20 53 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM CHIUCHIOLO ROBERTA 112 33 2 0 18 53 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM CIARDIELLO ANTONIETTA 113 26,50 2 0 24 52,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM GAFFARELLI SILVIA 114 28 6,50 0 18 52,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM ONOFRI GIORGIA 115 27,50 12 0 12 51,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM MANICONE CATERINA 116 26,50 0 0 24 50,50 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM TAMBURINI STEFANO 117 29 4,50 0 16 49,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM LAZZINI VERONICA 118 26 10 0 13 49 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM MAZZA MIRELLA 119 24 0,50 0 24 48,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BILYK KATERYNA ANATOLIIVNA 120 33 9,50 0 6 48,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM TOTO GIOVANNA 121 33 11 0 4 48 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM FRATERNALI FRANCESCA 122 28 4 0 16 48 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BERTANI DILETTA 123 29 0 0 18 47 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM SAPIGNI MARIA GRAZIA 124 29 0 0 18 47 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM MARCELLINI PAOLA 125 21 1,50 0 24 46,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM ZAGHINI ELISA 126 33 2 0 11 46 NO X 06/09/2022
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RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM FANTONI MARTINA 127 26 2 0 18 46 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM ASCIONE ELEONORA 128 27 0,50 0 18 45,50 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM TEBALDI CHIARA 129 33 11 0 1 45 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM NATALE GIORGIA 130 26,50 0 0 18 44,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM LEONE SIMONA 131 26,50 11 0 7 44,50 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM FANTINI GIULIA 132 33 5 0 6 44 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM IPPOLITO FRANCESCO 133 26,50 5 0 12 43,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BETTINESCHI GIOVANNA 134 33 0 0 10 43 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM MARINETTI KATIA 135 27 2 0 14 43 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM SCARLATTI ELEONORA 136 29 1 0 12 42 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM MAESTRI STEFANIA 137 25,50 3 0 13 41,50 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM VERGURA LILIANA 138 26,50 14 0 1 41,50 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM MORANDI VIRGINIA 139 33 8,50 0 0 41,50 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM DECE' ROBERTA 140 24 5 0 12 41 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM SPERANDEI FEDERICA 141 29 3 0 9 41 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM MAGNANI GIULIA 142 33 2 0 6 41 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM FATTORI SERENA 143 33 8 0 0 41 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM STERRORE MARA 144 33 6 0 0 39 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM ASTOLFI ALESSIA 145 33 0 0 6 39 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM ANNICCHIARICO PETRUZZELLI GIORGIA 146 28 11 0 0 39 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM TOMAS ANDREA 147 29 2 0 8 39 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM IMOLA CATERINA 148 33 3 0 3 39 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM MORETTI MARTA 149 33 0 0 6 39 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM CORBELLI TOMMASO 150 27,50 5 0 6 38,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM SARTINI LUCA 151 33 2 0 3 38 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM CINARELLI RACHELE 152 25,50 8 0 4 37,50 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM DADI VERONICA 153 27,50 0 0 10 37,50 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM SEBASTIANI STEFANO DAVIDE 154 33 4,50 0 0 37,50 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM SPAGNOLETTI MILENA 155 25 0 0 12 37 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM MASI FRANCESCA 156 29 1 0 6 36 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM SILIQUINI SOFIA 157 33 3 0 0 36 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM ANGELINI FEDERICA 158 24 0 0 12 36 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM CELLINI DANIELA 159 28 5 0 2 35 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM NICCOLINI MICHELA 160 28,50 0,50 0 6 35 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM FURNARI TIZIANA 161 33 0 0 2 35 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM CIAVARELLA SOCCIO ASSUNTA PIA 162 33 1,50 0 0 34,50 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM FOSCHI LORENZO 163 33 1,50 0 0 34,50 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM FUCCI CHIARA 164 33 0,50 0 0 33,50 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM PIRAS LUCREZIA 165 24,50 9 0 0 33,50 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM ASTOLFI ALESSANDRO 166 33 0 0 0 33 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM DENICOLO' FRANCESCA 167 33 0 0 0 33 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM VICINI SABRINA 168 33 0 0 0 33 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM FRANCESCHINI CLELIA 169 33 0 0 0 33 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BIANCHI SILVIA 170 33 0 0 0 33 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BARRESI LUDOVICA 171 29 4 0 0 33 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BALDINI VIRGINIA 172 33 0 0 0 33 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM LAUTERI ERICA 173 33 0 0 0 33 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM POPA ANA GABRIELA 174 33 0 0 0 33 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM PIPICELLA DANIELA 175 33 0 0 0 33 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM GIARDI MARCELLA 176 33 0 0 0 33 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM GALEAZZI ALESSANDRA 177 33 0 0 0 33 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM TAGLIALATELA TIZIANA 178 25,50 0 0 6 31,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM PISCAGLIA LISETTA 179 26 3 0 2 31 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM PAZZAGLINI VERONICA 180 28 3 0 0 31 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM COLLINA IRENE 181 29 0 0 2 31 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM GORI CHIARA 182 27 3 0 0 30 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM ARCIDIACONO BARBARA 183 27 1 0 2 30 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM MASINI ILARIA 184 22 7,50 0 0 29,50 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM MARCONI MARINA 185 29 0 0 0 29 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM GIUSTINI SILVIA 186 29 0 0 0 29 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM GAMBERI ELENA 187 29 0 0 0 29 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM COVATO LINDA 188 27 1,50 0 0 28,50 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM PALMA ANNA RITA 189 28 0 0 0 28 NO 06/09/2022
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RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM VULPINARI DIANE 190 26,50 1,50 0 0 28 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM LONGHI BARBARA 191 27 0,50 0 0 27,50 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM D'ANGELO CHIARA 192 26 1 0 0 27 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BONFANTINI LAURA 193 27 0 0 0 27 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM RUGGIERO BEATRICE 194 27 0 0 0 27 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM LAPUZZA MARIELLA 195 24 3 0 0 27 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM D'ABBRACCIO FRANCA 196 27 0 0 0 27 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM PARENTELA SIMONA 197 26 0 0 0 26 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM RUSCIGNO MARIA 198 19 0 0 6 25 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM FABBRI FRANCESCA 199 19 0 0 6 25 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BARONI PAOLA 200 24 0 0 0 24 NO X X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BACCHINI ANNALISA 201 24 0 0 0 24 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM DELBIANCO ANDREA 202 24 0 0 0 24 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM LUGLI PAOLA 203 21,50 0 0 0 21,50 NO 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM MASSARI ELISA 204 12 1 0 5 18 NO X 06/09/2022
RN RNIC81500G AB25 I 3 MM BUCURENCIU SIMONA ELENA 205 R 18 0 0 0 18 NO X 06/09/2022
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